Family

Family Background:  





Family Status:  






Character’s status in family  




LifePath

16








17








18








19








20








21








22








23








24








25








26








27








28








Traits

Hair  








Eyes  








Fashion  







Affectation  







Attitude  







Outlook on life  






Most valued  







Most valued person  





Most valued posession  





Force:  






Rank:  






Mecha:  



  Cost:  


Money

In Pocket  






In Bank  







Gear

Item




      Location

Weapons

Weapon
Type
WA
DMG
ROF
Shots

CyberWare

Item




Cost
     HC

